Animal IHC
   Your Single Source For
Advancing Research
Through Innovative
Technologies
Take Advantage
Pretreatment               Antibody               Detection               ChromogenPretreatment               Antibody               Detection               ChromogenPretreatment               Antibody               Detection               ChromogenPretreatment               Antibody               Detection               ChromogenPretreatment               Antibody               Detection               ChromogenPretreatment               Antibody               Detection               Chromogen

Concord CA 94520 www.biocare.net
RSCH100
Ordering Information
Rodent Tissue Ab Species Tissue Species Cat. No. (HRP) Cat. No. (AP) Blocker Retrieval
Mouse-on-Mouse Polymer MM620 G, H, L MM624 G, H RDM RD
Mouse-on-Mouse Polymer Bundle MM510 G, H, L RDM RD
MM Biotinylation MMBK Included RD
Mouse-on-Rat Polymer MRT511 G, H MRT623 G, H RDR RD
Mouse-on-Rat Polymer Bundle  MRT621 G, H, L RDR RD
Rat-on-Mouse Polymer RT517 G, H, L RT518 G, H, L RDM RD
Rat HRP-Polymer, 1-Step BRR4016 G,H,L RDM RD
Rat Detection Kit for Anti-Mouse CD31 RT517SK RDM RD
Rabbit-on-Rodent Polymer   RMR622 G, H, L RMR625 G, H RDM  or RDR RD
Goat-on-Rodent Polymer   GHP516 G, H, L GAP514 G, H RDM  or RDR RD
Multiplex IHC Ab Species Tissue Species Cat. No. (HRP + AP) Blocker Retrieval
Mouse & Rabbit-on-Rodent
Double Stain  +      RDS513 H RDM  or RDR RD
Canine & Feline Tissue Ab Species Tissue Species Cat. No. (HRP) Cat. No. (AP) Blocker Retrieval
Mouse-on-Canine Polymer
 MC541 G, H, L BRR4003 PR R  D  B
Rabbit-on-Canine Polymer
 RC542 G, H, L BRR4004 PR R  D  B
Bovine, Equine, Porcine & Ovine Tissue Ab Species     Tissue Species Cat. No (HRP) Cat. No (AP) Blocker  Retrieval
Mouse-on-Farma Polymer   BRR4002 G, H   BRR4010 G, H      PR B  D  R
Rabbit-on-Farma Polymer BRR4009 G, H BRR4011 G, H   PR B  D  R
Prion Assay Ab Species Tissue Species Cat. No. (HRP) Blocker   Retrieval
Prion IHC Assay Kit A   IPR5030K G15 Included        D
Prion IHC Assay Kit B IPR5033K G80
Instrumentation Cat. No.